
POS Entreprise Idx BRUT

4,6

5,4

7,9

18,1

+0,8

2,1

4,1

16,0

PRO

17,2

19,5

36,0

4,7

4,9

6,5

9,9

7,6

7,7

24,4

36,0

10,9

15,2

16,0

22,4

9,2

9,9

26,5

35,5

21,8

24,8

30,5

36,0

7,5

9,1

9,4

14,6

11,6

21,5

31,0

36,0

11,6

14,0

15,1

22,4

18,5

22,2

23,6

35,5

12,5

17,0

31,0

36,0

16,2

35,0

36,0

36,0

11,7

15,7

30,5

36,0

23,6

24,0

36,0

36,0

64

75

71

68

71

67

71

66

Résultats BRUT

IV PAINT

PHARMACIE DE STE MARIE

BOUCHERIE DU PONT DES 

Français

MULLIGAN

MAIRIE DE DUMBEA

SOLUTIONS BTP

AGCD

BLEU OUTRE MER

MEDIGOLF / CHT

GUEPY Vincent DUMBEA

TAVONG Tony DUMBEA

LASNIER Jean-François DUMBEA

61

73

69

70

64

62

75

77

CABINET MEDICAL TOTEM

13

5

2

3

9

4

7

1

6

TTLC

TCHOUSS TOUT

CLINIQUE KUINDO MAGNIN

NEW CAL EVENTS

SHERATON DEVA

SABOT Lionel DUMBEA

ESSAID Jawad DUMBEA

NALLET Thierry DUMBEA

11

15

10

12

16

8

14

COURTOT NICOLAS 

ARCHITECTURE

BERTIAUX Antoine DUMBEA

RENDU Thibault DUMBEA

MICHENOT Simon DUMBEA

GAMAS Baptiste

CREPIN Gérard TINA

PLACE Jean Christophe DUMBEA

BREANT Denis DUMBEA

JABOUYNA Françoise DUMBEA

MULLERSTEDT Olivier OUENGHI

THOMAS Jean Christophe OUENGHI

DE GAILLANDE Hervé TINA

FOCHESSATO Catherine DUMBEA

FOCHESSATO Daniel DUMBEA

AUGROS Armelle DUMBEA

TUCHMUNTZ Philippe

LABORDE Patrick DUMBEA

DUMBEA

FERMAUT Marc DUMBEA

AMAR Julien DUMBEA

ASSIMILALO Georges DUMBEA

ESPOSITO Jacques DUMBEA

PAGAY Marc DUMBEA

ALHANS Thierry DUMBEA

TAGANE Kassy DEVA

BREANT Nathan DUMBEA

ROULET Mathieu DUMBEA

LIMOUSIN Patrick DUMBEA

VALCKENAERE Christophe DUMBEA

LOREAL Alexandre DUMBEA

PASQUINI Jean-Micel DUMBEA

CAVALIÉ Alain DUMBEA

TIVOLLIER Jean Michel TINA

LAHITETE François DUMBEA

BREANT Bastien DUMBEA

VENDEE Laurent OUENGHI

LEROY David DEVA

LASNIER Michel NOUVELLE-CALÉDONIE

RAMBAUD Emmanuel TINA

LE ROUX Jeremie TINA

LE DAIN Véronique DUMBEA

PARE Aurelien DUMBEA

FRIESS Eric

EYRIN Gilles DUMBEA

TROALEN EYRIN Marie-Louise DUMBEA

DANG Philippe OUENGHI

PELTRAULT Yves DUMBEA

TIREBAQUE Pierre Emile DUMBEA

MUTO Gilles

HOANG Romain TINA

COURTOT Nicolas DUMBEA

Nom - Prénom Club de licence

HEUTTE Laurent DEVA

MAES Paul DUMBEA

PERES Adrien OUENGHI

COURSIN Thomas OUENGHI

HAUATA Mathieu DEVA

HAUATA Gilles DEVA

DANTON Guillaume DEVA

MARLIER Elise TINA

ROUVRAY Gilles DEVA


